
 

Rodeo:
Perf: Go-Round:

Name Hometown Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$
DY 

Incentive
JULIE PLOURDE CHICOUTIMI, QC 15.64 1 $3,450.00
STEPHANIE FRYAR WACO, TX 15.788 2 $3,000.00
ACEY PINKSTON STEPHENVILLE, TX 15.792 3 $2,550.00
CASSIDY DEEN WILLS POINT, TX 15.826 4 $2,100.00
HALYN LIDE CHINA SPRING, TX 15.836 5 $1,650.00
JACKIE JATZLAU GIDDINGS, TX 15.937 6 $1,200.00
TIFFANI SONNIER BOLING, TX 15.954 7 $750.00
ASHLEY KETRON COLUMBUS, IN 15.986 8 $300.00
HAZLEE MCKENZIE MULDROW, OK 15.987
ANNIKA RUTH ROLLA, MO 15.992
EMILY ASKEW SEALY, TX 16.041
LARAE SMITH BARNSDALL, OK 16.042
MALLEE JONES WYMORE, NE 16.083
TAYLOR JOHNSON STILWELL, KS 16.095
JADA TROSPER (DY) PONDER, TX 16.106 $2,500.00
ANDEE JO HADEN BENTONVILLE, AR 16.121
AVA GARCIA BULVERDE, TX 16.154
CEILY SIMPTON (DY) NAVASOTA, TX 16.155 $1,000.00
CAMRIN SELLERS CHEROKEE, KS 16.176
JORDYN KOONSMAN (DY) BLUM, TX 16.176
JULIE GOODRICH HUMBOLDT, TN 16.198
KAPPIE BRYANT LINCOLN, AR 16.217
CALLIE ALBRECHT MEYERSVILLE, TX 16.218
OLIVIA HODNETT FORT WORTH, TX 16.224
JORDAN DRIVER GARDEN CITY, TX 16.251
LAURA MOTE LLANO TX, TX 16.263
BILOXI SHULTZ (DY) ABILENE, TX 16.267
NICOLE HELM LAVERGNE, TN 16.267
EMILY WILLIAMS BOYD, TX 16.278
KATY MORAN SHEPHERD, TX 16.281
MARY BROOKS PROCTOR, AR 16.315
PATTON ANN LYNCH (DY) CRAWFORD, TX 16.351
LESLIE KINSEL COTULLA, TX 16.353
SHELBY GARCIA GEORGE WEST, TX 16.358
MAYLEE MCCRARY (DY) BRYSON, TX 16.427
CATHERINE ASMUSSEN LAREDO, TX 16.454
MADISON ANN IAGER SADLER, TX 16.486
SAVANNAH SHUMPERT (DY) MOOREVILLE, MS 16.489
LAUREN HOWE SANGER, TX 16.508
AMY OHRT (DY) VICTORIA, TX 16.573
CHEYENNE WIMBERLEY STEPHENVILLE, TX 16.782
KATHLEEN MENARD OCALA, FL 16.791
SAVANNAH BRAMAN REFUGIO, TX 16.933
JETTI LORENZ MADISONVILLE, TX 17.01
HAILEY BEAL BLACKWELL, TX 17.147
CARLY GRADY AQUILLA, TX 17.29
JENNA LUMMUS BYHALIA, MS 18.227
RAINEY SKELTON LLANO, TX 18.295
MAKENZIE MAYES SCROGGINS, TX 20.765
LONDON GORHAM COTULLA, TX 20.809
BRITTNEY HIPP TUTTLE, OK 21.13
ARI ANNA FLYNN CHARLESTON, AR 21.236
BROOKE MCGEHEE STEPHENVILLE, TX 21.263
JENNIFER SHARP RICHARDS, TX 21.472
SHAREE WEAVER CHAPMAN RANCH, TX 21.609

RODEO CORPUS CHRSTI
Qualifying Rounds

Robstown, TX starting: 5/8/2023 ending: 5/9/2023
Monday- BARREL RACING 1



 

Rodeo:
Perf: Go-Round:

Name Hometown DRAW 1 Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$

ARI ANNA FLYNN CHARLESTON, AR 127 2.8 1 $1,600.00
JORDAN DILDINE CENTERVILLE, TX 284 3.02 2 $1,200.00
CATHERINE CLAYTON DUBLIN, TX 207 3.04 3 $800.00
AMY OHRT VICTORIA, TX 200 3.1 4 $400.00
JOSEY JAMES BULVERDE, TX 249 3.32
CHEYENNE BARTLING CLEVELAND, OK 278 3.4
MARYBETH BEAM TERRELL, TX 32 3.5
TIFFANY SCHIECK FLORESVILLE, TX 282 3.53
SAMMY TAYLOR CISCO, TX 175 3.73
KERSTIN FREEMAN (DY) COOPER, TX 118 3.74
KARSON STEVENS DECATUR, TX 172 3.87
ERIKA FROST RANDLETT, UT 173 3.98
LORISSA JO MERRITT BRYAN, TX 121 4.06
CHANNING WESCOTT (DY) DELEON, TX 92 4.23
HOLLY MANAHAN Fairfield 25 4.23
BAILEY GUBERT HUNGERFORD, TX 259 4.42
JAKELYN PRIMROSE (DY) EAGLE LAKE, TX 35 4.5
TAYLOR HANCHEY CARMINE, TX 248 4.61
BRYLEE BRADEN HORATIO, AR 220 4.71
MALLORIE FEWELL CASTR OVILLE, TX 45 4.71
HANNAH LEE RIO VISTA, TX 115 4.81
KENZIE KELTON MAYER, AZ 80 4.83
HAILEE LOWMAN BANQUETE, TX 145 5.12
LINDSEI HARVEY SEGUIN, TX 247 5.22
BEAU PETERSON COUNCIL GROVE, KS 147 6.01
ANNIE VICK IOWA, LA 148 7.08
ASHLEE CARLEY SEGUIN, TX 163 7.21
RYLEE PAYNE BUCKHOLTS, TX 50 7.85
AUDREY THIBODEAUX SHINER, TX 40 7.98
KYLIE REININGER SEGUIN, TX 23 8
MAKENZIE MAYES (DY) SCROGGINS 16 100
ALEE ANDREWS (DY) BLOSSOM, TX 93 100
RYLIE EDENS HILLSBORO, TX 195 100
KAMRYN ROBISON (DY) GROESBECK, TX 208 100
KAYLA LOMBARDO MARSHVILLE, NC 157 100
BLYTHE ODOM PICAYUNE, MS 110 100
HOPE THOMPSON ATLANTA, TX 168 100
KELSIE REININGER SEGUIN, TX 149 100
SAWYER GILBERT BUFFALO, SD 119 100
MACKENZIE FLOYED (DY) VILLE PLATTE, LA 290 100
LACEY BUSCH BEEVILLE, TX 246 100
MARTHA ANGELONE CROSS JUNCTION, VA 250 100
HALI WILLIAMS COMANCHE, TX 180 100
MADISON OUTHIER UTOPIA, TX 63 100
KINLIE BRENNISE CRAIG, CO 65 100
JORDYN KOONSMAN (DY) BLUM, TX 225 100
KELSEY MABRY PIEDM, AL 196 100
RYLEE GEORGE OAKDALE, CA 76 100
CALI GRIFFIN SPERRY, OK 223 100
GAREN REESE GONZALES, TX 261 100
SUTTON WOOD NEW ULM, TX 123 100
MEKALIA TERRY SAN SABA, TX 60 100
BAILEY JAY BOERNE, TX 9 100
JORDAN DRIVER GARDEN CITY, TX 85 100
LEXEY WILLIAMS BERRYVILLE, AR 239 100

RODEO CORPUS CHRSTI
Qualifying Rounds

Robstown, TX starting: 5/8/2023 ending: 5/9/2023
Monday- BREAKAWAY 1



 

Rodeo:
Perf: Go-Round:

Name Hometown DRAW 2 Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$

MAKENZIE MAYES (DY) SCROGGINS 225 2.56 1 $1,600.00
ALEE ANDREWS (DY) BLOSSOM, TX 173 2.81 2 $1,200.00
RYLIE EDENS HILLSBORO, TX 180 3.02 3 $800.00
BRYLEE BRADEN HORATIO, AR 32 3.08 4 $400.00
TAYLOR HANCHEY CARMINE, TX 50 3.12
CHEYENNE BARTLING CLEVELAND, OK 172 3.13
JAKELYN PRIMROSE (DY) EAGLE LAKE, TX 123 3.31
ARI ANNA FLYNN CHARLESTON, AR 118 3.46
KAMRYN ROBISON (DY) GROESBECK, TX 175 3.54
AMY OHRT VICTORIA, TX 163 3.59
HAILEE LOWMAN BANQUETE, TX 76 3.71
TIFFANY SCHIECK FLORESVILLE, TX 40 3.75
KENZIE KELTON MAYER, AZ 63 3.76
KERSTIN FREEMAN (DY) COOPER, TX 249 3.82
AUDREY THIBODEAUX SHINER, TX 207 4.06
KAYLA LOMBARDO MARSHVILLE, NC 119 4.25
BLYTHE ODOM PICAYUNE, MS 127 4.43
HOPE THOMPSON ATLANTA, TX 220 4.49
BEAU PETERSON COUNCIL GROVE, KS 195 4.65
LORISSA JO MERRITT BRYAN, TX 290 4.69
KELSIE REININGER SEGUIN, TX 261 4.72
SAWYER GILBERT BUFFALO, SD 65 5.15
JORDAN DILDINE CENTERVILLE, TX 45 5.95
BAILEY GUBERT HUNGERFORD, TX 239 6.03
JOSEY JAMES BULVERDE, TX 208 7.82
MACKENZIE FLOYED (DY) VILLE PLATTE, LA 282 8.05
LACEY BUSCH BEEVILLE, TX 196 8.57
HANNAH LEE RIO VISTA, TX 147 19.02
CATHERINE CLAYTON DUBLIN, TX 9 100
MARYBETH BEAM TERRELL, TX 247 100
SAMMY TAYLOR CISCO, TX 25 100
KARSON STEVENS DECATUR, TX 92 100
ERIKA FROST RANDLETT, UT 149 100
CHANNING WESCOTT (DY) DELEON, TX 80 100
HOLLY MANAHAN Fairfield 23 100
MALLORIE FEWELL CASTR OVILLE, TX 145 100
LINDSEI HARVEY SEGUIN, TX 157 100
ANNIE VICK IOWA, LA 168 100
ASHLEE CARLEY SEGUIN, TX 278 100
RYLEE PAYNE BUCKHOLTS, TX 148 100
KYLIE REININGER SEGUIN, TX 93 100
MARTHA ANGELONE CROSS JUNCTION, VA 35 100
HALI WILLIAMS COMANCHE, TX 60 100
MADISON OUTHIER UTOPIA, TX 110 100
KINLIE BRENNISE CRAIG, CO 248 100
JORDYN KOONSMAN (DY) BLUM, TX 284 100
KELSEY MABRY PIEDM, AL 115 100
RYLEE GEORGE OAKDALE, CA 85 100
CALI GRIFFIN SPERRY, OK 259 100
GAREN REESE GONZALES, TX 121 100
SUTTON WOOD NEW ULM, TX 250 100
MEKALIA TERRY SAN SABA, TX 200 100
BAILEY JAY BOERNE, TX 16 100
JORDAN DRIVER GARDEN CITY, TX 223 100
LEXEY WILLIAMS BERRYVILLE, AR 246 100

Qualifying Rounds

Robstown, TX starting: 5/8/2023 ending: 5/9/2023
Monday- BREAKAWAY 2

RODEO CORPUS CHRSTI



 

Rodeo:
Perf: Go-Round:

Name Hometown DRAW 1 DRAW 2
Rnd1 
TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$ Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$ AVE AVE Plc AVE $ DY AVE $

ARI ANNA FLYNN CHARLESTON, AR 127 118 2.8 1 $1,600.00 3.46 6.26 1 $2,030.00
CHEYENNE BARTLING CLEVELAND, OK 278 172 3.4 3.13 6.53 2 $1,680.00
AMY OHRT VICTORIA, TX 200 163 3.1 4 $400.00 3.59 6.69 3 $1,330.00
TIFFANY SCHIECK FLORESVILLE, TX 282 40 3.5 3.75 7.28 4 $980.00
KERSTIN FREEMAN (DY) COOPER, TX 118 249 3.7 3.82 7.56 5 $630.00 $2,500.00
TAYLOR HANCHEY CARMINE, TX 248 50 4.6 3.12 7.73 6 $350.00
BRYLEE BRADEN HORATIO, AR 220 32 4.7 3.08 4 $400.00 7.79
JAKELYN PRIMROSE (DY) EAGLE LAKE, TX 35 123 4.5 3.31 7.81 $1,000.00
KENZIE KELTON MAYER, AZ 80 63 4.8 3.76 8.59
LORISSA JO MERRITT BRYAN, TX 121 290 4.1 4.69 8.75
HAILEE LOWMAN BANQUETE, TX 145 76 5.1 3.71 8.83
JORDAN DILDINE CENTERVILLE, TX 284 45 3 2 $1,200.00 5.95 8.97
BAILEY GUBERT HUNGERFORD, TX 259 239 4.4 6.03 10.45
BEAU PETERSON COUNCIL GROVE, KS 147 195 6 4.65 10.66
JOSEY JAMES BULVERDE, TX 249 208 3.3 7.82 11.14
AUDREY THIBODEAUX SHINER, TX 40 207 8 4.06 12.04
HANNAH LEE RIO VISTA, TX 115 147 4.8 19.02 23.83
MAKENZIE MAYES (DY) SCROGGINS 16 225 100 2.56 1 $1,600.00 102.56
ALEE ANDREWS (DY) BLOSSOM, TX 93 173 100 2.81 2 $1,200.00 102.81
RYLIE EDENS HILLSBORO, TX 195 180 100 3.02 3 $800.00 103.02
CATHERINE CLAYTON DUBLIN, TX 207 9 3 3 $800.00 100 103.04
MARYBETH BEAM TERRELL, TX 32 247 3.5 100 103.5
KAMRYN ROBISON (DY) GROESBECK, TX 208 175 100 3.54 103.54
SAMMY TAYLOR CISCO, TX 175 25 3.7 100 103.73
KARSON STEVENS DECATUR, TX 172 92 3.9 100 103.87
ERIKA FROST RANDLETT, UT 173 149 4 100 103.98
CHANNING WESCOTT (DY) DELEON, TX 92 80 4.2 100 104.23
HOLLY MANAHAN Fairfield 25 23 4.2 100 104.23
KAYLA LOMBARDO MARSHVILLE, NC 157 119 100 4.25 104.25
BLYTHE ODOM PICAYUNE, MS 110 127 100 4.43 104.43
HOPE THOMPSON ATLANTA, TX 168 220 100 4.49 104.49
MALLORIE FEWELL CASTR OVILLE, TX 45 145 4.7 100 104.71
KELSIE REININGER SEGUIN, TX 149 261 100 4.72 104.72
SAWYER GILBERT BUFFALO, SD 119 65 100 5.15 105.15
LINDSEI HARVEY SEGUIN, TX 247 157 5.2 100 105.22
ANNIE VICK IOWA, LA 148 168 7.1 100 107.08
ASHLEE CARLEY SEGUIN, TX 163 278 7.2 100 107.21
RYLEE PAYNE BUCKHOLTS, TX 50 148 7.9 100 107.85
KYLIE REININGER SEGUIN, TX 23 93 8 100 108
MACKENZIE FLOYED (DY) VILLE PLATTE, LA 290 282 100 8.05 108.05
LACEY BUSCH BEEVILLE, TX 246 196 100 8.57 108.57
MARTHA ANGELONE CROSS JUNCTION, VA 250 35 100 100 200
HALI WILLIAMS COMANCHE, TX 180 60 100 100 200
MADISON OUTHIER UTOPIA, TX 63 110 100 100 200
KINLIE BRENNISE CRAIG, CO 65 248 100 100 200
JORDYN KOONSMAN (DY) BLUM, TX 225 284 100 100 200
KELSEY MABRY PIEDM, AL 196 115 100 100 200
RYLEE GEORGE OAKDALE, CA 76 85 100 100 200
CALI GRIFFIN SPERRY, OK 223 259 100 100 200
GAREN REESE GONZALES, TX 261 121 100 100 200
SUTTON WOOD NEW ULM, TX 123 250 100 100 200
MEKALIA TERRY SAN SABA, TX 60 200 100 100 200
BAILEY JAY BOERNE, TX 9 16 100 100 200
JORDAN DRIVER GARDEN CITY, TX 85 223 100 100 200
LEXEY WILLIAMS BERRYVILLE, AR 239 246 100 100 200

Robstown, TX starting: 5/8/2023 ending: 5/9/2023
Monday- BREAKAWAY Average

RODEO CORPUS CHRSTI
Qualifying Rounds


	GBR Q results 
	BAW rd 1
	baw rd 2
	baw ave

